w w w . s e n e c a . i t
MULTIFUNCTION
POWER METERS WITH
UNIVERSAL INPUT
R203 / R204 Series
100% Made & Designed in Italy
SENECA I Multifunction Power Meters - R203 / R204 Series2
MULTIFUNCTION POWER METERS WITH UNIVERSAL INPUT - R203 / R204 Series

Three-phase Power Meter, 2xETH,
10-30 Vdc, OPC/UA, UL
ORDER CODE
Code Description
POWER METERS
R203-2-L Three-phase power meter 2xETH, 24 Vdc, ModBUS RTU/TCP-IP
R203-2-H Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, ModBUS RTU/TCP-IP
R203-2-L-P Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, Profinet IO
R203-2-H-P Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, Profinet IO
R203-2-L-E Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, Ethernet/IP
R203-2-H-E Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, Ethernet/IP
R203-2-L-U Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, OPC UA
R203-2-L-U Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, OPC UA
R204-2-L Three-phase power meter, 2xETH,10-30 Vdc, ModBUS RTU/TCP-IP, UL
R204-2-L-P Three-phase power meter, 2xETH,10-30 Vdc, Profinet IO, UL
R204-2-L-E Three-phase power meter, 2xETH,10-30 Vdc, Ethernet/IP, UL